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Name
Littler, A
Cross, D
Daysh, W
Ellis, G
Cross-Orourke, C
Reacher, B
Camp, M
Hudson, C

St Aubyn, N
Allen, G
Raistrick, J
Sheldon, S
Dougan, M
Morgan-Hosey, J
Brown, S
Spink, P
Dreyer, A
Walker, D
Vizard, M
Belsey, K
Cooke, F
Mitchard, M
Matthews, P
Stevens, R
Wattam, S
Handley, E
Seabrook, H
Chapple, B
Gurbutt, M
Zanchi, G
Annan, M
Forge, T
Twittey, M
Cowley, D
Cattell, A
Bosworth, M
Ashcroft, D
Boyd, H
Roberts, G
Chapman, A
Ellis, W
Cottrell, P
Wiltshire, S
Vale, C
McChesney, D
Tasker, P
Sanderson, D
Chambers, J
Dewey, |
Burton, A
Drummond, B
Chisholm, L
Graham, F
Mcilwaine, D
Moran, D
Clarke, D
Greenall, M
Bailey, P
Hogarth, J
Dunn, O
Bennington, N
Randall, B
Livingstone, D
Avetoomyan, J
Page, S
Defreitas, A
Hutchinson, J
Carr, L
Carter, L
Chaplin, R
Bradley, M
Waters, A
East, S

Symes, J

Short Range Rural Contact Match

P1 - 300x Rapid P2 - 300x - 100x P3 - 100x Standing P4 - 200x - Sitting
Class 5 4 Total 5 4 Total 5 4 Total 5 4 Total
Iron 1 6 29 7 2 43 3 5 35 3 3 27
Iron 0 7 28 5 3 37 2 4 26 4 4 36
Iron 2 7 38 2 4 26 1 6 29 1 6 29
Iron 1 6 29 2 3 22 3 5 35 0 6 24
Iron 3 1 19 2 0 10 0 2 8 1 3 17
Practical 7 3 47 7 2 43 3 6 39 6 4 46
Practical 9 1 49 4 6 44 3 4 31 9 0 45
Practical 10 0 50 6 4 46 3 3 27 4 6 44
Practical 9 1 49 4 5 40 3 6 39 4 6 44
Practical 6 4 46 5 4 4 2 6 34 5 4 4
Practical 10 0 50 5 4 41 4 3 32 3 5 35
Practical 9 1 49 6 3 42 2 4 26 4 5 40
Practical 8 2 48 6 3 42 3 6 39 2 4 26
Practical 1 9 41 6 3 42 3 3 27 6 4 46
Practical 6 4 46 6 3 42 3 3 27 2 6 34
Practical 8 2 48 4 4 36 3 3 27 6 2 38
Practical 1 9 41 6 4 46 3 5 35 1 6 29
Practical 10 0 50 5 2 33 3 5 35 2 4 26
Practical 7 3 47 5 3 37 1 3 17 4 4 36
Practical 6 3 42 5 4 41 1 3 17 1 8 37
Practical 9 1 49 1 5 25 2 6 34 2 5 30
Practical 8 2 48 5 3 37 2 2 18 6 4 46
Practical 6 4 46 4 3 32 5 4 41 2 3 22
Practical 4 6 44 2 5 30 2 3 22 3 5 35
Practical 7 3 47 4 2 28 3 2 23 3 3 27
Practical 7 3 47 2 6 34 3 2 23 2 3 22
Practical 7 2 43 4 2 28 1 6 29 3 1 19
Practical 8 2 48 2 2 18 1 3 17 3 5 35
Practical 4 3 32 3 6 39 3 2 23 3 5 35
Practical 8 1 44 1 3 17 4 2 28 4 2 28
Practical 5 5 45 2 4 26 1 3 17 2 4 26
Practical 0 5 20 1 9 4 5 3 37 4 1 24
Practical 0 5 20 3 4 31 1 3 17 2 5 30
Practical 4 4 36 1 4 21 2 3 22 0 5 20
Practical 3 2 23 1 6 29 1 7 33 3 2 23
Practical 2 3 22 2 2 18 0 2 8 2 4 26
Practical 2 3 22 1 4 21 2 3 22 1 6 29
Practical 1 9 4 2 1 14 1 2 13 3 5 35
Service 10 0 50 8 2 48 7 3 47 6 4 46
Service 7 3 47 6 4 46 8 2 48 6 4 46
Service 9 1 49 9 0 45 6 4 46 7 3 47
Service 9 1 49 7 3 47 6 2 38 7 3 47
Service 9 1 49 6 3 42 5 4 M1 7 3 47
Service 9 1 49 3 7 43 5 3 37 7 3 47
Service 7 3 47 6 3 42 3 5 35 8 2 48
Service b b 45 5 3 37 7 1 39 8 2 48
Service 6 4 46 5 5 45 4 5 40 5 4 41
Service 5 5 45 8 2 48 2 7 38 6 4 46
Service 7 3 47 8 1 44 3 4 31 7 3 47
Service 8 2 48 10 0 50 2 6 34 5 2 33
Service 8 2 48 4 5 40 5 3 37 6 4 46
Service 4 6 44 6 1 34 5 2 33 9 1 49
Service 3 7 43 3 5 35 5 4 41 4 5 40
Service 6 4 46 3 4 31 5 3 37 3 7 43
Service 6 4 46 4 5 40 3 5 35 2 7 38
Service 7 3 47 4 6 44 4 2 28 5 4 41
Service 5 5 45 3 5 35 3 4 31 5 4 41
Service 7 2 43 2 6 34 4 5 40 3 5 35
Service 8 1 44 1 9 41 1 4 21 6 4 46
Service 1 9 41 3 6 39 4 6 44 2 o] 30
Service 5 4 41 4 6 44 4 2 28 5 4 41
Service 2 7 38 3 6 39 4 4 36 4 4 36
Service 7 3 47 3 5 35 2 6 34 7 3 47
Service 4 6 44 3 4 31 4 3 32 6 2 38
Service 4 6 44 6 3 42 2 6 34 4 4 36
Service 5 5 45 2 3 22 4 2 28 3 6 39
Service 5 3 37 1 7 33 3 5 35 3 4 31
Service 9 1 49 3 4 31 2 3 22 2 6 34
Service 6 4 46 3 4 31 4 3 32 0 6 24
Service 3 7 43 2 3 22 4 3 32 4 3 32
Service 9 1 49 2 6 34 1 2 13 0 9 36
Service 7 3 47 3 4 31 1 2 13 6 3 42
Service 6 4 46 5 1 29 2 5 30 2 5 30
Service 1 7 33 2 7 38 1 6 29 3 6 39

P5 - 300x Prone
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Total
47
40
35
28

8
46
49
50
45
49
50
49
49
44
50
46
43
44
47
47
45
33
38
46
49
47
48
49
36
46
41
30
45
43
22
37
12

0
48
47
47
50
49
47
49
50
47
39
46
49
43
48
46
47
45
42
48
46
45
43
42
47
32
49
34
49
46
43
45
49
46
44
42
37

Match

Total
181
167
157
138

62
221
218
217
217
21
208
206
204
200
199
195
194
188
184
184
183
182
179
177
174
173
167
167
165
163
155
152
143
142
130
11
106
103
239
234
234
231
228
223
221
219
219
216
215
214
214
208
205
204
204
202
200
198
197
197
196
196
195
194
190
183
182
179
178
178
178
177
177
176

Points
100.00
92.27
86.74
76.24
34.25
100.00
98.64
98.19
98.19
95.48
94.12
93.21
92.31
90.50
90.05
88.24
87.78
85.07
83.26
83.26
82.81
82.35
81.00
80.09
78.73
78.28
75.57
75.57
74.66
73.76
70.14
68.78
64.71
64.25
58.82
50.23
47.96
46.61
100.00
97.91
97.91
96.65
95.40
93.31
92.47
91.63
91.63
90.38
89.96
89.54
89.54
87.03
85.77
85.36
85.36
84.52
83.68
82.85
82.43
82.43
82.01
82.01
81.59
81.17
79.50
76.57
76.15
74.90
74.48
74.48
74.48
74.06
74.06
73.64
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Name
Daysh, W
Littler, A
Cross, D
Ellis, G
Cross-Orourke, C
Hudson, C
Reacher, B
Camp, M
Sheldon, S

St Aubyn, N
Walker, D
Allen, G
Cooke, F
Morgan-Hosey, J
Spink, P
Vizard, M
Brown, S
Raistrick, J
Seabrook, H
Wattam, S
Matthews, P
Handley, E
Annan, M
Gurbutt, M
Stevens, R
Chapple, B
Dougan, M
Cattell, A
Twittey, M
Belsey, K
Bosworth, M
Mitchard, M
Zanchi, G
Cowley, D
Forge, T
Dreyer, A
Ashcroft, D
Boyd, H
Chapman, A
Ellis, W
Cottrell, P
Roberts, G
Moran, D
Chambers, J
Burton, A
Livingstone, D
Waters, A
Chisholm, L
Johnston, R
Bailey, P
Tasker, P
Hutchinson, J
McChesney, D
Mcllwaine, D
Hogarth, J
Drewett, S
Randall, B
Sanderson, D
Burrows, R
Drummond, J
Page, S

Vale, C
Avetoomyan, J
Carter, L
Morris, R
Buckton, E
Bennington, N
Defreitas, A
Dewey, |
Symes, J

Boswell, D

P1 - 100x Snap

Class 5 4 3 2 Total
Iron 0 6 2 1 32
Iron 2 4 4 0 38
Iron 0 4 4 2 32
Iron 1 2 D) 2 32
Iron 0 1 0 0 4
Practical 1 5 4 0 37
Practical 3 3 3 1 38
Practical 2 5 2 0 36
Practical 4 4 1 0 39
Practical 2 2 5 0 33
Practical 1 4 4 0 33
Practical 2 5 1 1 35
Practical 3 2 4 1 37
Practical 1 1 8 0 33
Practical 2 4 3 0 35
Practical 4 3 2 1 40
Practical 1 6 3 0 38
Practical 3 2 3 0 32
Practical 2 3 1 2 29
Practical 1 2 D) 2 32
Practical 0 1 2 2 14
Practical 1 1 7 1 32
Practical 1 4 3 2 34
Practical 1 4 3 1 32
Practical 1 1 5 1 26
Practical 0 5 4 0 32
Practical 1 3 4 2 33
Practical 1 3 B 1 34
Practical 0 0 2 6 18
Practical 2 2 2 1 26
Practical 2 1 4 0 26
Practical 1 2 3 1 24
Practical 0 3 1 3 21
Practical 0

w N
=)

Practical 1 2 0 22
Practical 0 0 1 8 19
Practical 0 4 1 2 23
Practical 0 0 2 2 10
Service 8 1 1 0 47
Service 5 4 1 0 44
Service 6 2 2 0 44
Service 2 5 2 1 38
Service 4 2 2 2 38
Service 1 8 1 0 40
Service 8 2 0 0 48
Service 2 4 4 0 38
Service 2 6 2 0 40
Service 0 5 3 2 33
Service 0 4 3 2 29
Service 4 3 3 0 41
Service 2 7 1 0 41
Service 4 5 1 0 43
Service 3 3 4 0 39
Service 0 3 6 1 32
Service B 5 0 2 39
Service 0 7 3 0 37
Service 3 2 1 3 32
Service 1 3 5 1 34
Service 3 1 1 5 32
Service 4 2 3 0 37
Service 3 4 3 0 40
Service 1 4 4 1 35
Service B 4 3 0 40
Service 0 2 6 2 30
Service 3 4 2 0 37
Service 4 4 1 1 41
Service 1 4 3 2 34
Service 0 3 4 1 26
Service 2 0 6 1 30
Service 0 3 6 1 32
Service 0 3 3 3 27
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Urban Contact Match

P2 - 75x Rapid
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Total
42
42
32
37

46
40

39
4
40
34
2
38
33
48
45
2
2
37
40
38
46
34
31
30
38
39
2
38
21
29
35
34
25
18
27
24
49
47
45
38
2
39
45
37
40
36
43
2
39

40
47
2
39
43
46
31
37
38
37

41
40

40
41
36
34
39

P3 - 50x Snap
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Total
39
36
33
21
24
2
39
35
34
39
34
43
29
34
38
21
42
43
32
33
43
26
17
43
30
26
35
23
26
25
24
31
33
27
24
13

0

8
44
43
35
47
45
40
31
43
37
46
44
31
34
35
33
31
34
40
36
31
44
4
33
35
30
33
31
21
28
4
43
41
38
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P4 - 25x Snap
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Total
43
40
43
45
20
49
47
47
47
46
49
43
45
47
46
43
24
40
44
45
45
45
42
29
46
43
24
28
37
28
45
31
23
21
27
46
17
24
50
45
49
48
44
49
43
48
48
46
45
45
45
36
46
48
42
40
45
45
48
40
43
47
38
48
44
45
48
41
38
40
42

Match
Total Points

156 100.00

156 100.00

140
135
62

89.74
86.54
39.74

174 100.00

164
162
159
159
156
155
153
152
152
152
149
147
147
147
142
141
139
138
133
131
130
124
123
117
116
115
112
100

98

96

67

66

94.25
93.10
91.38
91.38
89.66
89.08
87.93
87.36
87.36
87.36
85.63
84.48
84.48
84.48
81.61
81.03
79.89
79.31
76.44
75.29
74.71
71.26
70.69
67.24
66.67
66.09
64.37
57.47
56.32
55.17
38.51
37.93

190 100.00

179
173
171
169
168
167
166
165
161
161
159
159
158
158
158
157
156
156
156
155
155
154
154
152
152
152
151
150
149
147
147
146

94.21
91.05
90.00
88.95
88.42
87.89
87.37
86.84
84.74
84.74
83.68
83.68
83.16
83.16
83.16
82.63
82.11
82.11
82.11
81.58
81.58
81.05
81.05
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.47
78.95
78.42
77.37
77.37
76.84






